
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMMECOURSE CODESESSION TIME link

18.04.2022 2100939450 DIVYA KUMARI MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2105757674 SUSHANT SUMAN MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2105603529 ABHISHEK RANJAN MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2105798210 BISWAJIT RAKSHIT MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2100936208 PRAGATI NANDI MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2100937800 RAUNAK SHARMA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2100938181 SWETA CHANDA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2101015492 ATUL SAH MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2100933718 CHIRANTAN MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2100938535 PRITAM BOSE MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2101207258 SATAVISA MULLICK MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2101138100 RAAGINNI HINDOCHA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2101266230 PRASHANT KUMAR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2109083214 ABHISHEK SHARMA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2105777726 TWINKLE SINGH YADAV MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2105993094 POOJA SINGH YADAV MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2101266646 SASWATI SARDAR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2105751280 SAURAV PATHAK MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2106375470 ASIF IMAM MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2106375700 VIVEK KUMAR KANOJIA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/ewo-unuc-fyb

18.04.2022 2106716290 ATUL KUMAR RAY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2100936553 MANTHAN MAJUMDER MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2100938812 ANKANEE CHANDRA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2101254440 SNIGDHA HALDAR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2106845194 AYANTIKA CHATTERJEE MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb
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18.04.2022 2105952583 ISHANI ROY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2100933560 RAJU MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2100934653 SARIAJ HOSSAIN MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2105603241 PALLABI DAS MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2105990433 MD SAIF ALI SHAPUI MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2106102326 NIKHIL DHERAR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2106274623 GOPAL SWAMI MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2106276879 ALOK KUMAR THAKUR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2106369950 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2106376585 SAYAN GHOSH MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2108036460 SANDIP DUTTA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2100935602 SHARMILA DAS MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2100935686 KAUSTAV PAUL MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2106441649 TANIYA MALAKAR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2100934695 MOUSUMI DAS MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/xjy-fgwr-dsb

18.04.2022 2105604377 DIPTESH ROY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2105754248 ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2105757226 PUJA DAS MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2106376667 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJAK MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2106442619 SRAYASI PAUL MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2108180267 SAYAN ROY CHOWDHURY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2105749576 ANWITA PALAI MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2106370020 MD JASIM KHAN MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2100937225 MD AKIF FARAZ MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2100937591 ABU SARIM AKHTAR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2105600690 PRATAP KUMAR MISHRA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2105971979 ROHIT PRASAD MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2106715565 ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2100908058 AKASH BHATTACHARJEE MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2100933894 RAHIL PRANSHUTA TOPNO MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2100934000 RIYA BISWAS MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2100934144 HARASUNDAR SAHOO MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2100934170 SUMANTA KUMAR DAS MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm



18.04.2022 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2100936039 SUBHAYAN RAY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gjn-iydg-fgm

18.04.2022 2100936430 PRIYANKA THAKUR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2100937360 AGNIDYUTI DUTTA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2100937420 ARITRA NATH MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2100938751 SUMAN ROY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2100938936 MOUSUMI MUKHERJEE MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2100939320 RESHMI LASKAR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2105603792 ARPITA ROY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2105753880 PAYAL GUPTA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2106377350 NEEL DHIRENDRA DOSHI MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2107403089 RAHUL PODDAR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2108037066 SWETA JHA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2100934268 BHUWAN AGARWAL MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2100937863 PULKIT CHOWDHARY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2101003608 BISWARANJAN BARIK MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2101138012 DIPANSHI GUPTA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2105780859 JAYASREE DAS MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2106126400 CHANDAN KUMAR RAY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2106845147 RIYA DAS MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2107389674 SAURAV KUMAR PODDAR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2100937138 ARGHYADIP MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2105776144 SAGARIKA DOGRA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/swj-bsao-bgj

18.04.2022 2105756261 AFLATUL KAWSAR MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2108035762 KHAGESWAR DAS MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2101137926 RITOBROTO BHATTACHARJEE MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2105756913 SANGHAMITRA DAS MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2106043481 UJJWAL RANA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2106375845 ARPITA GUPTA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2108037235 ANUVAB GOSWAMI MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2108396744 SATYAVAS BHATTACHARYYA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2100937040 SUSMITA DEOGHARIA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm



18.04.2022 2106376060 NISHA DEY MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2108035994 NIKKI KUMARI MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2105754612 ARUP PANDA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2106377196 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2106033204 RAHUL KESHARI MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2106375953 ALLAMA IQBAL KHAN MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2100937544 SANJIB NATH MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2100939125 UTTIYA DATTA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2105603175 RICHA DE MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2105716485 SANDIP KUMAR NATH MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2105996410 NARAYAN CHATTERJEE MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2106021590 AMIT MISHRA MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2106376008 SWETA GHOSH MCA NEW MCSL-216 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/try-rcqi-bvm

18.04.2022 2100939450 DIVYA KUMARI MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2105757674 SUSHANT SUMAN MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2105603529 ABHISHEK RANJAN MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2105798210 BISWAJIT RAKSHIT MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2100936208 PRAGATI NANDI MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2100937800 RAUNAK SHARMA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2100938181 SWETA CHANDA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2101015492 ATUL SAH MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2100933718 CHIRANTAN MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2100938535 PRITAM BOSE MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2101207258 SATAVISA MULLICK MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2101138100 RAAGINNI HINDOCHA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2101266230 PRASHANT KUMAR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2109083214 ABHISHEK SHARMA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2105777726 TWINKLE SINGH YADAV MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2105993094 POOJA SINGH YADAV MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2101266646 SASWATI SARDAR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2105751280 SAURAV PATHAK MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2106375470 ASIF IMAM MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2106375700 VIVEK KUMAR KANOJIA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw



18.04.2022 2106716290 ATUL KUMAR RAY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/idj-zxsc-ijw

18.04.2022 2100936553 MANTHAN MAJUMDER MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2100938812 ANKANEE CHANDRA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2101254440 SNIGDHA HALDAR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2106845194 AYANTIKA CHATTERJEE MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2105952583 ISHANI ROY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2100933560 RAJU MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2100934653 SARIAJ HOSSAIN MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2105603241 PALLABI DAS MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2105990433 MD SAIF ALI SHAPUI MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2106102326 NIKHIL DHERAR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2106274623 GOPAL SWAMI MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2106276879 ALOK KUMAR THAKUR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2106369950 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2106376585 SAYAN GHOSH MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2108036460 SANDIP DUTTA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2100935602 SHARMILA DAS MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2100935686 KAUSTAV PAUL MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2106441649 TANIYA MALAKAR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2100934695 MOUSUMI DAS MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2105604377 DIPTESH ROY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2105754248 ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/cpu-ghjq-htz

18.04.2022 2105757226 PUJA DAS MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2106376667 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJAK MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2106442619 SRAYASI PAUL MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2108180267 SAYAN ROY CHOWDHURY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2105749576 ANWITA PALAI MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2106370020 MD JASIM KHAN MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100937225 MD AKIF FARAZ MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100937591 ABU SARIM AKHTAR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2105600690 PRATAP KUMAR MISHRA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2105971979 ROHIT PRASAD MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj



18.04.2022 2106715565 ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100908058 AKASH BHATTACHARJEE MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100933894 RAHIL PRANSHUTA TOPNO MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100934000 RIYA BISWAS MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100934144 HARASUNDAR SAHOO MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100934170 SUMANTA KUMAR DAS MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100936039 SUBHAYAN RAY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100936430 PRIYANKA THAKUR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100937360 AGNIDYUTI DUTTA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100937420 ARITRA NATH MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/ipi-zxne-oaj

18.04.2022 2100938751 SUMAN ROY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2100938936 MOUSUMI MUKHERJEE MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2100939320 RESHMI LASKAR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2105603792 ARPITA ROY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2105753880 PAYAL GUPTA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2106377350 NEEL DHIRENDRA DOSHI MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2107403089 RAHUL PODDAR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2108037066 SWETA JHA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2100934268 BHUWAN AGARWAL MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2100937863 PULKIT CHOWDHARY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2101003608 BISWARANJAN BARIK MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2101138012 DIPANSHI GUPTA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2105780859 JAYASREE DAS MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2106126400 CHANDAN KUMAR RAY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2106845147 RIYA DAS MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2107389674 SAURAV KUMAR PODDAR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2100937138 ARGHYADIP MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2105776144 SAGARIKA DOGRA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2105756261 AFLATUL KAWSAR MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2108035762 KHAGESWAR DAS MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha

18.04.2022 2100934503 MUNMUN CHATTERJEE MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/bbg-ytds-sha



18.04.2022 2101137926 RITOBROTO BHATTACHARJEE MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2105756913 SANGHAMITRA DAS MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2106043481 UJJWAL RANA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2106375845 ARPITA GUPTA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2108037235 ANUVAB GOSWAMI MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2108396744 SATYAVAS BHATTACHARYYA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2100937040 SUSMITA DEOGHARIA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2106376060 NISHA DEY MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2108035994 NIKKI KUMARI MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2105754612 ARUP PANDA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2106377196 DIPANWITA PRAMANIK MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2106033204 RAHUL KESHARI MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2106375953 ALLAMA IQBAL KHAN MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2100937544 SANJIB NATH MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2100939125 UTTIYA DATTA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2105603175 RICHA DE MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2105716485 SANDIP KUMAR NATH MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2105996410 NARAYAN CHATTERJEE MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2106021590 AMIT MISHRA MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

18.04.2022 2106376008 SWETA GHOSH MCA NEW MCSL-217 NOON 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/orr-fhdf-xfg

19.04.2022 2100939450 DIVYA KUMARI MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100937800 RAUNAK SHARMA MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100938181 SWETA CHANDA MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2101015492 ATUL SAH MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100933718 CHIRANTAN MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2101266230 PRASHANT KUMAR MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2101266646 SASWATI SARDAR MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100936553 MANTHAN MAJUMDER MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100938812 ANKANEE CHANDRA MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100933560 RAJU MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100934653 SARIAJ HOSSAIN MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100935602 SHARMILA DAS MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100935686 KAUSTAV PAUL MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp



19.04.2022 2100934695 MOUSUMI DAS MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100937225 MD AKIF FARAZ MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100937591 ABU SARIM AKHTAR MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100908058 AKASH BHATTACHARJEE MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/wrr-ancp-dwp

19.04.2022 2100933493 SUBHAJIT BHATTACHARYA MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100933894 RAHIL PRANSHUTA TOPNO MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100934000 RIYA BISWAS MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100934144 HARASUNDAR SAHOO MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100934170 SUMANTA KUMAR DAS MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100936039 SUBHAYAN RAY MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100936430 PRIYANKA THAKUR MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100937420 ARITRA NATH MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100934268 BHUWAN AGARWAL MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100937863 PULKIT CHOWDHARY MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2101003608 BISWARANJAN BARIK MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2101138012 DIPANSHI GUPTA MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100937138 ARGHYADIP MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100937040 SUSMITA DEOGHARIA MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100937544 SANJIB NATH MCA NEW MCSL222 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/bry-bsev-gyg

19.04.2022 2100939450 DIVYA KUMARI MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100937800 RAUNAK SHARMA MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100938181 SWETA CHANDA MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2101015492 ATUL SAH MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100933718 CHIRANTAN MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2101266230 PRASHANT KUMAR MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2101266646 SASWATI SARDAR MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100936553 MANTHAN MAJUMDER MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100938812 ANKANEE CHANDRA MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100933560 RAJU MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100934653 SARIAJ HOSSAIN MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100935602 SHARMILA DAS MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk



19.04.2022 2100935686 KAUSTAV PAUL MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100934695 MOUSUMI DAS MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100937225 MD AKIF FARAZ MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100937591 ABU SARIM AKHTAR MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100908058 AKASH BHATTACHARJEE MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/gno-ozvj-qdk

19.04.2022 2100933493 SUBHAJIT BHATTACHARYA MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100933894 RAHIL PRANSHUTA TOPNO MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100934000 RIYA BISWAS MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100934144 HARASUNDAR SAHOO MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100934170 SUMANTA KUMAR DAS MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100936039 SUBHAYAN RAY MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100936430 PRIYANKA THAKUR MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100937420 ARITRA NATH MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100934268 BHUWAN AGARWAL MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100937863 PULKIT CHOWDHARY MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2101003608 BISWARANJAN BARIK MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2101138012 DIPANSHI GUPTA MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100937138 ARGHYADIP MONDAL MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100937040 SUSMITA DEOGHARIA MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

19.04.2022 2100937544 SANJIB NATH MCA NEW MCSL223 NOON 02.00P.M meet.google.com/kwt-miwp-nbc

INSTRUCTION

1. Please download google meet aap before appearing in Term End Practical Examination 

2. Students should be in possession of orginal IGNOU I CARD which is to be displayed 

3 .The term end practical examination will be conducted through virtual mode

4. The practical will be in the form of viva voce.

5. learners are requested to check their Name, Enrolment no,date & Time as awell as the googlemeetlink


